OcHOBHBIE COLHAIBLHO-IKOHOMUYECKHUE NTOKA3aTe/ I pa3BUTHS UKaJ0BCKOIo
paiiona 3a 2008-2016 roast

IToxka3zaren

EauHunnn
H3MepeHus

2008
roj

2009
roj

2010
roj

2011
roj

2012
roj

2013
roj

2014
roj

2015
roj

2016
roj

Temn
pocTta
(%)

UucieHHOCTh
IMOCTOSIHHOT'O
HaceJeHUs Ha HAayalo
roja

TeICcsu
qeJIOBEK

242,7

2459

248.9

254,0

258,3

262,3

270,7

266,8

272,0

101,9

O0bem
MPOM3BEIEHHOM
npoaykuuu (060poT
OpraHu3anui)

B ()aKTHYECKHUX
OTIYCKHBIX [IEHAX

MMIIITHOHOB
pyOieit

24571,6

21848,6

273222

32091,5

30860,2

37844,9

35310,9

43254,9

44130,8

102

CpenHecriuco4Has
YHCIICHHOCTb
pabOTHUKOB

O IPOMBIIUICHHBIM
TPEANPHUSITHSIM

YenoBek

19539

18064

16796

16257

14476

14172

13654

11711,0

11084,0

94,6

CpennemecsaHast
3apaOoTHas rara
pabOTHUKOB
MPOMBIIIIEHHOCTH

PyoOneii

18477

20269

23785

27687

34233

33273

35860

38261

43670,0

1141

O0BEM KHITHAIIHOTO
CTPOHUTENBCTBA

TeIcsy
KBaJIPaTHBIX
METpPOB

186,2

101,1

146,7

227,2

231

211

259,5

291,3

266,5

91

UucieHHocTh
3aperHCTPUPOBAHHBIX
6e3paboTHBIX

(Ha KOHeI[ ro/1a)

YenoBex

1103

3074

1577

1071

544

534

557

900,0

5186*

IIpoxurouHbit
MHUHUMYM Ha YLy
HaCeJICHUS
CBepToBCKOM
obJactu

(ma IV xBapran
OTYETHOTO TO/1a)

PyGneit

4723

5304

5771

6971

6734

7681

8370

10120

10230

120,9

YpoBeHb
6e3paboTHIIbI
(Ha KOHeI ro/1a)

[IponenTon

0,86

2,42

1,25

0,85

0,42

0,45

0,47

0,76

0,72*

* - obmias nHpopmMarus 1o T. ExkarepunOypry




